10/26/21, 11:35 AM

Regina Jr/Sr High School

Mid-Prairie Golden Hawk Invitational - 9/18/2012

Jr High

Wellman Golf Course

Last Completed Event

Var Girls

Event 3 Girls 4k Run CC VARSITY

Var Boys
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HY-TEK's Meet Manager

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Chapman, Larkin
McArtor, Mallory
France, Regan
Bisby, Caitlin
Foster, Tayler
Turner, Rachel
Buckwalter, Renee
Schmieder, Riley
Gracey, Summer
Watkins, Gabbi
Eversmeyer, Staci
Van Roekel, Hannah
Sweere, Emma
Zahradnek, Maddie
Murphy, Bridget
Roeth, Moriah
Haas, Maria
Fruendt, Sammi
Parrott, Leah
Amanda

Dotseth,

Dohrmann, Chloe
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9
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09
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09
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10
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09

12

10
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Muscatine Girls
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Wilton
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Iowa Mennonite
Iowa Mennonite
Mid-Prairie
Wilton
Muscatine Girls
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Mid-Prairie
Highland
Muscatine Girls
Muscatine Girls
Hlv

Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls

Wilton
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:49.6

:57.6

:02.8

:05.7

:12.0

:24.1

:24.5
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:31.6
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:39.2

:39.4
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:46.9

:48.2
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19:
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:30.

:42.

145,

57.

17.

38.

53.

23.

24.

31.

35.

1.

e1.

02.

08.

08.

09.

20.

23.

91

91

72

03

67

67

67

29

99

25

97

27

70

17

10

77

55

32

53

10
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

AM

Reifert, Alex
Bean, Amber

Chmelar, Beth

Christensen, Taegan

McNall, Emily
Chmelar, Grace
Nichols, Erin
Fagner, Mary
Steele, Moriah
Kokjohn, Jessica
Treiber, Greta
Segar, Camila
Etheredge, Eva
Steele, Haley
Stamler, Shae
Rauenbuehler, Anna
Paca, Marci
Miller, Nicole
Grothe, Abigail
Schrock, Summer
Mamikonyan, Alvard
Wallace, Alanna

Murray, Jordan
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10
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09

11
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10

10
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11

12

10
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09

10

12

10

10
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09

09

Wilton

Highland
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Muscatine Girls
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Wilton
Muscatine Girls
Wilton
Muscatine Girls
Iowa Mennonite
Mid-Prairie
Muscatine Girls
Muscatine Girls
Muscatine Girls
Muscatine Girls
Highland
Muscatine Girls
Iowa Mennonite
Iowa Mennonite
Wilton

Mid-Prairie

Team Scores
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7:52.

7:54.

7:54.

7:59.

8:02.

8:06.

8:06.

8:12.

8:28.

8:28.

8:42.

8:42.

8:54.

9:05.

9:11.
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9:25.
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37.
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7.

35.
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25.

26.

30.

55.

03.
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70

54

62

99

16
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10

01

54

34

85

11
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89
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87

920

85
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36

19

20
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26

Total 1 2
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1 Muscatine Girls
Total Time:
Average:

2 Mid-Prairie

1:28:26.90

17:41.38

42 2 5

12 14

17

20
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Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:
3 Wilton

Total Time: 1:34:

Average: 18:

4 Towa Mennonite

Total Time: 1:45:

Average: 21:

Return to_home page
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